SCHEDULE C2
Sub-Contractor Work Identification Form

CIP: 610786 Project Name: Clintonville Neighborhood SSI Ph. 11 MODIFICATION #1
Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary ‘ Date: 6/24/2010
Name/ Prime or Contact C.C.#/ Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1|Pomeroy & Associates, Ltd. Prime Christopher Tebbe, P.E., Assoc. | 31-1568332 | MAJ |Engineering $ 67,239.24 |Engineering
599 Scherers Ct. Phone: (614)885-2498 11/24/11 23.35%
Worthington, OH 43085 Fax: (614)885-2886
2|Woolpert Inc. SubCont  [Beth Haun, Proposal Manager 20-1391406 | MAJ [SUE locates (test holes) $ 4,650.00 |SUE locates (test holes)
2780 Airport Dr, Suite 140 Phone: (937)531-1574 06/17/13 1.61%
Columbus, OH 43219 Fax: (937)461-0743

$ 71,889.24

SCH-C2




